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65000593 Bevan Cox 1920 3920 3200 3400 12440
64154572 Edward Lau 6400 5600 12000
63495236 Alex Galt 4480 2240 1760 2800 11280
63225956 Ricky Cheng 4480 4760 9240
64153002 Jasmanjot Virk 1920 2240 1760 2200 8120
64149080 Winson Wong 1920 2240 1760 1600 7520
64473171 Chris Benzie 3520 3920 7440
64227952 Samuel Navarra 2240 2240 2800 7280
63482126 Isaac Chan 1920 3080 2240 7240
63169916 Avinash Shastri 2560 1680 2720 6960
64113086 Jonathan Curtin 1920 3080 1280 6280
64470792 Raphael Chris Deloy 2240 4000 6240
65001124 Alexander Coumbe 1920 1120 960 2200 6200
64499154 Lechuan Xiao 3520 2240 5760
65002809 Philipp Doehrn 2240 1760 1600 5600
65003988 Danri He 1280 1680 960 1600 5520
64499200 Tony Yu 5440 5440
64487733 Aveer Virk 1920 1120 2200 5240
64493059 Lezhi Zhu 2560 2200 4760
64163423 Luke Falvey 3080 1600 4680
65001110 Ashish Singh Dangi 1280 3080 4360
64494403 Toby Smith 1280 1680 1200 4160
64083330 Alex Lee 1280 1120 1280 3680
63499096 Joseph Wu 2560 1120 3680
65000197 Wasim Taj 2560 1120 3680
65002140 Brian (Cheng-An) Wang 1920 1680 3600
65000649 Leo Yan 2560 960 3520
64482138 Ethan Chuang 3520 3520
64499162 Jack Ji 3520 3520
65004028 David Nangoi 1120 640 1600 3360
65002154 Laken Mok 1280 1120 960 3360
65002489 Aman Ali 1920 1120 3040
65001959 Joshua Mei 1920 1120 3040



Tour Ranking
64491811 Warren Ji 1920 1120 3040
65000355 Abu Sharique 1920 1120 3040
65003959 Jayanth Gowda 1280 1680 2960
65001726 Harrison Hawkins 1280 1680 2960
65004604 Anthony Pang 1920 840 2760
65001918 Daniel Holt 840 640 1200 2680
64167275 Tony Fang 2560 2560
64490300 Eric Lu 2560 2560
64491560 Chi Lam Ng 2560 2560
65002449 Mana Matenga Hapurona 1280 1120 2400
65001403 Jay Xuan Tan 1120 1280 2400
65003032 Alan Pang 1280 1120 2400
65005165 Josiah Melendrez 1280 1120 2400
65001168 Scott Jiang 1120 1200 2320
65003072 Brian Jiang 1680 640 2320
64482189 Daniel Hu 2240 2240
65002316 Omar Khir 1120 960 2080
64509281 Billy Li 1920 1920
64509419 Ryan Soo-Jones 1920 1920
65004848 Cheng Ji Wang 1920 1920
64169294 William Feasey 640 1200 1840
65003986 Tz Lor 1120 640 1760
65001665 Raymond Lo 1120 640 1760
64474569 Sung-Guen Choi 1120 640 1760
65003582 Jonathan Cheong 1120 640 1760
64470687 Dylan Chan 1680 1680
65005584 Eric Doan 1680 1680
65002108 Shawn Yang 1680 1680
65002172 Vincent Ye 1680 1680
64499103 Wei Xie 1680 1680
64502473 Adrian Zhang 1680 1680
64174026 Jack Jiang 1680 1680
64493857 Steven Cheng 1680 1680
65000948 Jason Gong 1680 1680
64093328 Angus Crawford 1600 1600
64495310 Marcus Gonzales 1600 1600
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64128571 Eugene Teo 1600 1600
64496767 Angad Bhatt 1280 1280
65003232 Prabhnoor Singh 1280 1280
65005621 Hakheng Kao 1280 1280
65002522 Xinkai Wang 1280 1280
64174654 Patrick Liu 1280 1280
64484424 Maxwell Zhu 1280 1280
63226286 Joshua Espitalier 1280 1280
64502880 Ephraim Van Der Ley 1280 1280
64483649 Chakrit Liamsuksri 1280 1280
65001807 Andy Tran 1280 1280
64493601 Jarrod Martin 1280 1280
65002430 Rishav Dhakal 1280 1280
65002219 Timothy Yuan 1280 1280
65001543 Logan Barnes 1280 1280
63129876 Dwayne Teo 1200 1200
64166708 Arrooran Jeyamohan 1200 1200
65000179 Leo Brebner 1200 1200
65001203 Samuel Codd 1200 1200
65002312 Westley Yang 1200 1200
65003677 Han Park 1200 1200
64167917 Jack Wang 1200 1200
65003527 Addison Zhen 1200 1200
65001343 Aaron Chong 1200 1200
64474534 Steven Phang 1200 1200
65003126 Keita Idogawa 1200 1200
64495396 Jordan Chan 1120 1120
65000731 Jashandeep Singh 1120 1120
65001942 Joseph Webber 1120 1120
65005527 Wein Hsu 1120 1120
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65004520 Sherry Lin 4480 2240 1760 4000 12480
64172848 Shaunna Li 6400 5600 12000
64507033 Yanxi Liu 5440 4760 10200
64172031 Cassandra Feasey 3520 3080 1280 2200 10080
64494462 Yanyu Huang 2560 3920 2240 8720
64491900 Josephine Zhao 4480 3920 8400
64162397 Gaea Galvez 2560 3080 2240 7880
64168034 Jenny Zhu 3520 2720 6240
65003261 Immi Virk 2240 3400 5640
63502356 Mandy Jiang 2560 1680 1280 5520
64474429 Phoebe Young 2560 2800 5360
63121956 Courtney Trillo 3520 1680 5200
64491854 Rosie Yang 2560 2240 4800
65000271 cici Guo 2560 2240 4800
63168146 Hannah Wu 3080 960 4040
64169960 Adithi Alexander 2240 1760 4000
64506975 Mia Xu 3520 3520
64494640 Elly Li 3200 3200
65000577 Josie Lee 3080 3080
65002394 Peony Yang 1280 1600 2880
65001655 Diana Seo 2800 2800
64105741 Jayana Devathasan 2560 2560
64504131 Lillian Cao 2240 2240
65001874 Ziwen Guo 2240 2240
65003643 Vivian Chew 2240 2240
64224783 Hayley Naylor 2200 2200
64470784 Isabella Chen 2200 2200
65000151 Sienna Baxter 2200 2200
64509826 Emma Canovan 1760 1760
65005278 Xiyu XIAO 1760 1760
65001201 Sharon Wall 1680 1680
64226662 Lauren Phang 1600 1600
64502287 Margaret Gonzales 1600 1600



Tour Ranking
64494160 Alice Zheng 1600 1600
65003636 JinNi Yeoh 1600 1600
64492737 Kate Duffield 1280 1280
65001594 Kelly Shen 1280 1280
65004144 Matthawa Kingthong 1280 1280
65005703 Gaëlle FREROU 1280 1280
65005302 Trinity Leung 960 960
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64172872 / 64147401 Vincent Tao & Dacmen Vong 6400 3920 10320
65000346 / 64167917 Ryan Tong & Jack Wang 5440 4760 10200
64470792 / 65000487 Raphael Chris Deloy & Markis Tew 4480 5600 10080
65000207 / 64227952 Jaden Lei Mingoa & Samuel Navarra 3520 3080 3200 9800
64172252 / 64122301 Adam Jeffrey & Dylan Soedjasa 4480 3920 8400
64113086 / 63169916 Jonathan Curtin & Avinash Shastri 2560 1680 2720 6960
63482126 / 65003120 Isaac Chan & Liam Fong 2560 1680 1760 6000
64116417 / 64087336 Rhys Hopkin & Josef Sutrisna 2240 2800 5040
64166678 / 65001460 Ben Perkinson & Kenneth Yew 1920 3080 5000
65000593 / 64163423 Bevan Cox & Luke Falvey 2240 2200 4440
65003988 / 65001168 Danri He & Scott Jiang 1680 960 1600 4240
63226286 / 63175746 Joshua Espitalier & Shane Espitalier 2560 1680 4240
65002449 / 65001959 Mana Matenga Hapurona & Joshua Mei 1920 2240 4160
65001414 / 65001665 Ceasar Calawan & Raymond Lo 2240 1760 4000
64470792 / 64493059 Raphael Chris Deloy & Lezhi Zhu 4000 4000
65002809 / 64487733 Philipp Doehrn & Aveer Virk 2240 1600 3840
65002700 / 64149080 Thomas Wong & Winson Wong 1920 1760 3680
65005166 / 65000731 Abbhindra Anandaraj Ananth & Jashandeep Singh 1920 1680 3600
63495236 / 64499162 Alex Galt & Jack Ji 3520 3520
65003959 / 64034070 Jayanth Gowda & Kane Spiers 3520 3520
64174654 / 64493059 Patrick Liu & Lezhi Zhu 3520 3520
64169294 / 65004028 William Feasey & David Nangoi 1280 2200 3480
64093328 / 64167917 Angus Crawford & Jack Wang 3400 3400
64473171 / 64482189 Chris Benzie & Daniel Hu 3080 3080
64174654 / 64149080 Patrick Liu & Winson Wong 3080 3080
65002489 / 65000197 Aman Ali & Wasim Taj 1920 1120 3040
64227952 / 64149080 Samuel Navarra & Winson Wong 2800 2800
65001163 / 64499200 Ronnie Lam & Tony Yu 2560 2560
64167275 / 64491811 Tony Fang & Warren Ji 2560 2560
65003232 / 63499096 Prabhnoor Singh & Joseph Wu 2560 2560
64509281 / 64509419 Billy Li & Ryan Soo-Jones 2560 2560
63165856 / 64154122 Max Wang & Yifan Zhang 2560 2560
64157148 / 65002700 James Kim & Thomas Wong 2240 2240
65002551 / 64509354 David Huang & Kevin Wang 2240 2240
65003959 / 64146774 Jayanth Gowda & Scott Ormond 2240 2240
65001352 / 64153002 David Nguyen & Jasmanjot Virk 2240 2240
63495236 / 65001403 Alex Galt & Jay Xuan Tan 2240 2240
64105040 / 64128571 Joshua Curry & Eugene Teo 2200 2200
63495236 / 64153002 Alex Galt & Jasmanjot Virk 2200 2200
65003582 / 64474569 Jonathan Cheong & Sung-Guen Choi 1120 960 2080
65000593 / 64153002 Bevan Cox & Jasmanjot Virk 1920 1920
65000471 / 65003582 Rivenski Alexander & Jonathan Cheong 1920 1920
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64494403 / 64487733 Toby Smith & Aveer Virk 1920 1920
65001414 / 65002140 Ceasar Calawan & Brian (Cheng-An) Wang 1920 1920
64473171 / 63225956 Chris Benzie & Ricky Cheng 1920 1920
65001124 / 64493601 Alexander Coumbe & Jarrod Martin 1920 1920
64146731 / 64106586 Samuel Ho & Riga Oud 1920 1920
65002522 / 64484424 Xinkai Wang & Maxwell Zhu 1920 1920
64483649 / 64146774 Chakrit Liamsuksri & Scott Ormond 1920 1920
65002809 / 64153002 Philipp Doehrn & Jasmanjot Virk 1760 1760
63499096 / 64499103 Joseph Wu & Wei Xie 1680 1680
65005160 / 65004090 Alvan Cheng & Dominique Huang 1680 1680
65005584 / 65004028 Eric Doan & David Nangoi 1680 1680
63225956 / 64493857 Ricky Cheng & Steven Cheng 1680 1680
65001726 / 64502473 Harrison Hawkins & Adrian Zhang 1680 1680
64470687 / 65001403 Dylan Chan & Jay Xuan Tan 1680 1680
64494403 / 65001942 Toby Smith & Joseph Webber 1680 1680
65005527 / 65001947 Wein Hsu & David Wei 1680 1680
65003677 / 64501493 Han Park & Reuben Swan 1600 1600
65001343 / 64495310 Aaron Chong & Marcus Gonzales 1600 1600
65000179 / 65001203 Leo Brebner & Samuel Codd 1600 1600
65001124 / 65001918 Alexander Coumbe & Daniel Holt 1600 1600
65003126 / 65002312 Keita Idogawa & Westley Yang 1600 1600
65005145 / 65000878 Mark Christian Arellano & blu bucoy 1600 1600
65003072 / 64165140 Brian Jiang & Simon Joe 1280 1280
64163407 / 64163393 Josh Kellett & Caleb Young 1280 1280
64165558 / 64154122 Oscar Ho & Yifan Zhang 1280 1280
65003103 / 65003494 Anil Cheriyakudy kunjappan & Ajesh Jose 1280 1280
64494748 / 65002048 Charles Sham & Ryan Wong 1280 1280
63174316 / 64047180 Anu Ahuja & Alfred Wong 1280 1280
64502880 / 65003182 Ephraim Van Der Ley & Rory Weston 1280 1280
64166708 / 64474534 Arrooran Jeyamohan & Steven Phang 1200 1200
63129876 / 65003527 Dwayne Teo & Addison Zhen 1200 1200
65000522 / 65004010 Kehang Liu & Chongwei Wang 1200 1200
65000471 / 65002154 Rivenski Alexander & Laken Mok 1120 1120
65001953 / 65001983 Wuttipat Jirawanitcharoen & Bowen Zhao 1120 1120
65004652 / 65000355 Jovan Chenthattel & Abu Sharique 1120 1120
65001124 / 65001771 Alexander Coumbe & Christopher Robinson 1120 1120
65000948 / 65002241 Jason Gong & Henry Li 1120 1120
65003072 / 65002172 Brian Jiang & Vincent Ye 1120 1120
64495396 / 65002316 Jordan Chan & Omar Khir 1120 1120
65004125 / 65003180 pu yuchen & Tianchen Zhao 960 960
65001543 / 65003137 Logan Barnes & Bibek G C 960 960
64510190 / 65001985 John Graham & Gopinath Rajarathinam 960 960
65000432 / 65003761 Yick Wing Jason Chen & Scott Liu 960 960
65002219 / 65001677 Timothy Yuan & Jason Zhang 960 960
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65005113 / 65004686 SAJAN DANIEL & Rahul Basil Mathew 960 960
64475522 / 64147355 Jason Hsu & Chris Zhu 960 960
65002430 / 63154226 Rishav Dhakal & Samuel Loan 960 960
64172147 / 65001334 Chris Chen & HUNG-MING TANG 960 960
65001564 / 65000671 Baxter Lin & Justin Loh 960 960
65000433 / 65000444 Jin Mori & Allan Tsai 960 960
65000471 / 64174654 Rivenski Alexander & Patrick Liu 960 960
64485234 / 65000649 Anthony Kuan & Leo Yan 960 960
65005115 / 65001340 Keshav Ajai & ANANDASANKAR SATHEESHKUMAR 960 960
65002316 / 65003739 Omar Khir & Justin Tang 640 640
65002070 / 65005752 Justin Cho & Joseph Presto 640 640
65005832 / 65005651 Chun Hei Li & Ian Tan 640 640
65003831 / 65005835 Yuuki Heissner & Titus von Basum 640 640
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64172848 / 64165698 Shaunna Li & Alyssa Tagle 6400 3080 9480
64507033 / 65000241 Yanxi Liu & Natalie Ting 4480 2240 6720
65005102 / 65001595 Sophia Maxine Lopez & Aloha sison 3520 3080 6600
64491854 / 64491900 Rosie Yang & Josephine Zhao 2560 3920 6480
64494462 / 63121956 Yanyu Huang & Courtney Trillo 2560 3080 5640
65003635 / 63113686 Laura Lin & Anona Pak 5600 5600
64491846 / 64508420 Berry Ng & Amanda Ting 5440 5440
64162397 / 64168034 Gaea Galvez & Jenny Zhu 3520 1760 5280
64470784 / 64172031 Isabella Chen & Cassandra Feasey 2240 2800 5040
64153088 / 64226565 Justine Villegas & Camellia Zhou 4760 4760
65000271 / 65004520 cici Guo & Sherry Lin 4480 4480
65000151 / 64224783 Sienna Baxter & Hayley Naylor 4000 4000
65000271 / 65003261 cici Guo & Immi Virk 3920 3920
65000120 / 64474429 Mieka Miller & Phoebe Young 3520 3520
63113686 / 64226565 Anona Pak & Camellia Zhou 3520 3520
64226662 / 64474429 Lauren Phang & Phoebe Young 3400 3400
64226913 / 64494640 Megan Heaney & Elly Li 3200 3200
64470725 / 65001329 Lavina Chan & Michelle Foong 3080 3080
65001655 / 65003261 Diana Seo & Immi Virk 2800 2800
65001303 / 63153386 Pingkan Polak & Lucy Thomsen 2720 2720
64172031 / 65004674 Cassandra Feasey & Elizabeth Nicholls 2560 2560
63502356 / 64174506 Mandy Jiang & Tara Wanoa 2560 2560
65004437 / 63168146 Xiaonan chen & Hannah Wu 2560 2560
64172031 / 64167542 Cassandra Feasey & Claudia Smith 2240 2240
65003271 / 65001201 Artem Everall & Sharon Wall 2240 2240
64169960 / 64226662 Adithi Alexander & Lauren Phang 2240 2240
65004674 / 65002265 Elizabeth Nicholls & Gemma Peake 2240 2240
65002106 / 63168146 Trish Fernandez & Hannah Wu 2240 2240
64504131 / 64162397 Lillian Cao & Gaea Galvez 2240 2240
64226298 / 64224511 Cynthia Fan & Angelina Ung 2240 2240
64502287 / 65002394 Margaret Gonzales & Peony Yang 2200 2200
63167336 / 64494527 Crissalina Sak & Min Er Teh 2200 2200
65002618 / 64156672 Jiajie (Kit) He & Amy Rogers 2200 2200
64226298 / 64494160 Cynthia Fan & Alice Zheng 2200 2200
64486605 / 64502546 Joanne Christie & Laura Suddaby 1760 1760
64494462 / 63502356 Yanyu Huang & Mandy Jiang 1760 1760
63170426 / 65002561 Frennie Mayorga & Judy Mori 1760 1760
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65004023 / 63502356 Tingting Huang & Mandy Jiang 1680 1680
65004674 / 65003636 Elizabeth Nicholls & JinNi Yeoh 1600 1600
64492737 / 65004674 Kate Duffield & Elizabeth Nicholls 1280 1280
65004023 / 64499294 Tingting Huang & Farah Thien 1280 1280
64509826 / 64510123 Emma Canovan & Jeimi Graham 1280 1280
65004144 / 65002394 Matthawa Kingthong & Peony Yang 1280 1280
64226891 / 65002618 Lin-En Chen & Jiajie (Kit) He 1280 1280
65001594 / 64173518 Kelly Shen & Fan-Rey Yang 1280 1280
65002094 / 65000667 Arnie Ferreras & Juhee Park 1280 1280
65002977 / 65001655 Kyoko Kajiyama & Diana Seo 1280 1280
64055671 / 64047083 Sarah Le Page & Anna Ritchie 960 960
65004972 / 65004160 Ann Lee & Mona Qi 960 960
65002106 / 65001595 Trish Fernandez & Aloha sison 960 960
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64154572 / 64172848 Edward Lau & Shaunna Li 6400 5600 12000
64167917 / 64226298 Jack Wang & Cynthia Fan 2560 3920 4000 10480
64172252 / 64153088 Adam Jeffrey & Justine Villegas 5440 4760 10200
65002700 / 64162397 Thomas Wong & Gaea Galvez 3520 1680 2720 7920
64172872 / 64165698 Vincent Tao & Alyssa Tagle 4480 3080 7560
64122301 / 63113686 Dylan Soedjasa & Anona Pak 3520 3920 7440
65001124 / 65004674 Alexander Coumbe & Elizabeth Nicholls 1920 1680 1280 2200 7080
64470792 / 64507033 Raphael Chris Deloy & Yanxi Liu 3520 3080 6600
65000593 / 64474429 Bevan Cox & Phoebe Young 2560 2800 5360
65001414 / 65001595 Ceasar Calawan & Aloha sison 1920 2240 640 4800
65004028 / 65002618 David Nangoi & Jiajie (Kit) He 1680 1280 1600 4560
64147401 / 64224511 Dacmen Vong & Angelina Ung 4480 4480
64154122 / 65002561 Yifan Zhang & Judy Mori 2560 1760 4320
65000487 / 65000241 Markis Tew & Natalie Ting 2560 1680 4240
65001460 / 65004520 Kenneth Yew & Sherry Lin 1920 2240 4160
64166678 / 65000271 Ben Perkinson & cici Guo 1920 2240 4160
65002140 / 64172031 Brian (Cheng-An) Wang & Cassandra Feasey 1920 1680 3600
64157148 / 65002106 James Kim & Trish Fernandez 1920 1680 3600
64499200 / 64491900 Tony Yu & Josephine Zhao 3520 3520
64470792 / 65004520 Raphael Chris Deloy & Sherry Lin 3400 3400
64047180 / 64494640 Alfred Wong & Elly Li 3200 3200
65003959 / 63121956 Jayanth Gowda & Courtney Trillo 3080 3080
63495236 / 64504131 Alex Galt & Lillian Cao 3080 3080
64116417 / 65001655 Rhys Hopkin & Diana Seo 2800 2800
64174654 / 63168146 Patrick Liu & Hannah Wu 2560 2560
63482126 / 64168034 Isaac Chan & Jenny Zhu 2560 2560
64493059 / 64508420 Lezhi Zhu & Amanda Ting 2560 2560
64153002 / 65005102 Jasmanjot Virk & Sophia Maxine Lopez 2560 2560
64149080 / 64169960 Winson Wong & Adithi Alexander 2240 2240
65000593 / 65001655 Bevan Cox & Diana Seo 2240 2240
64491811 / 65003635 Warren Ji & Laura Lin 2240 2240
65001403 / 64168034 Jay Xuan Tan & Jenny Zhu 2240 2240
64494403 / 65003271 Toby Smith & Artem Everall 2240 2240
64102122 / 64115283 Thomas Ellis & Tiffany Lee 2240 2240
65001935 / 63168146 Wayne Wu & Hannah Wu 2240 2240
64169294 / 64172031 William Feasey & Cassandra Feasey 2200 2200
64166708 / 64494160 Arrooran Jeyamohan & Alice Zheng 2200 2200
65003126 / 63167336 Keita Idogawa & Crissalina Sak 2200 2200
64496767 / 63121956 Angad Bhatt & Courtney Trillo 1920 1920
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65003959 / 64105741 Jayanth Gowda & Jayana Devathasan 1920 1920
64483649 / 65000120 Chakrit Liamsuksri & Mieka Miller 1920 1920
63499096 / 65004437 Joseph Wu & Xiaonan chen 1920 1920
64490300 / 64504573 Eric Lu & Qixuan Yang 1920 1920
65003582 / 65003643 Jonathan Cheong & Vivian Chew 1120 640 1760
64228061 / 64167542 Aaryan Alexander & Claudia Smith 1760 1760
63174316 / 65002094 Anu Ahuja & Arnie Ferreras 1760 1760
64174654 / 64226662 Patrick Liu & Lauren Phang 1760 1760
65002316 / 65004023 Omar Khir & Tingting Huang 1120 640 1760
63499096 / 65005102 Joseph Wu & Sophia Maxine Lopez 1680 1680
65004090 / 63502356 Dominique Huang & Mandy Jiang 1680 1680
65003120 / 64470784 Liam Fong & Isabella Chen 1680 1680
64174654 / 64167097 Patrick Liu & Laura Wu 1680 1680
65001942 / 64173399 Joseph Webber & Kelly Hoyt 1680 1680
64470687 / 65001329 Dylan Chan & Michelle Foong 1680 1680
65001352 / 65000577 David Nguyen & Josie Lee 1680 1680
65000207 / 64226565 Jaden Lei Mingoa & Camellia Zhou 1680 1680
64227952 / 64224511 Samuel Navarra & Angelina Ung 1680 1680
63129876 / 64156672 Dwayne Teo & Amy Rogers 1600 1600
65002312 / 65003636 Westley Yang & JinNi Yeoh 1600 1600
65000878 / 64494527 blu bucoy & Min Er Teh 1600 1600
64163423 / 64226662 Luke Falvey & Lauren Phang 1600 1600
65001168 / 64502287 Scott Jiang & Margaret Gonzales 1600 1600
64495310 / 65000151 Marcus Gonzales & Sienna Baxter 1600 1600
65001343 / 64224783 Aaron Chong & Hayley Naylor 1600 1600
64163393 / 65001303 Caleb Young & Pingkan Polak 1280 1280
65000433 / 64169960 Jin Mori & Adithi Alexander 1280 1280
65003120 / 63168146 Liam Fong & Hannah Wu 1280 1280
64153002 / 65004520 Jasmanjot Virk & Sherry Lin 1280 1280
64475522 / 63170426 Jason Hsu & Frennie Mayorga 1280 1280
63482126 / 65002106 Isaac Chan & Trish Fernandez 1280 1280
64227952 / 64470784 Samuel Navarra & Isabella Chen 1200 1200
65003527 / 65002394 Addison Zhen & Peony Yang 1200 1200
65001771 / 65002265 Christopher Robinson & Gemma Peake 1120 1120
65001403 / 64470725 Jay Xuan Tan & Lavina Chan 1120 1120
63226286 / 65001201 Joshua Espitalier & Sharon Wall 1120 1120
65002551 / 64491854 David Huang & Rosie Yang 1120 1120
65001168 / 65002394 Scott Jiang & Peony Yang 960 960
65002430 / 64492737 Rishav Dhakal & Kate Duffield 960 960
64163407 / 63153386 Josh Kellett & Lucy Thomsen 960 960
65000649 / 65001594 Leo Yan & Kelly Shen 960 960
65003180 / 65004144 Tianchen Zhao & Matthawa Kingthong 960 960
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64494748 / 64226891 Charles Sham & Lin-En Chen 960 960
65002048 / 64173518 Ryan Wong & Fan-Rey Yang 960 960
64474569 / 64499294 Sung-Guen Choi & Farah Thien 960 960
64510190 / 64509826 John Graham & Emma Canovan 960 960
64485234 / 65000667 Anthony Kuan & Juhee Park 960 960
65000207 / 64047083 Jaden Lei Mingoa & Anna Ritchie 960 960
64165140 / 64055671 Simon Joe & Sarah Le Page 960 960
65003182 / 65005703 Rory Weston & Gaëlle FREROU 960 960
63154226 / 64510123 Samuel Loan & Jeimi Graham 960 960
65004125 / 65005302 pu yuchen & Trinity Leung 960 960
65002469 / 64486605 Ken Harry Mirafuentes & Joanne Christie 640 640
65002082 / 65005278 Wei Chang Ivan Thean & Xiyu XIAO 640 640
64165558 / 64502546 Oscar Ho & Laura Suddaby 640 640
65002154 / 64494462 Laken Mok & Yanyu Huang 640 640
64116417 / 65002977 Rhys Hopkin & Kyoko Kajiyama 640 640
65001985 / 65004972 Gopinath Rajarathinam & Ann Lee 640 640
65000444 / 64172031 Allan Tsai & Cassandra Feasey 640 640
65001332 / 65004160 Farry Huang & Mona Qi 640 640


